5 port solenoid valve with detent
SY-X25 Series
Global Manufacturing, Distribution and Service Network
© 2020 SMC Corporation of America, All Rights Reserved.
All reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information detailed in this catalog were made at the time of publishing.
However, SMC can in no way warrant the information herein contained as specifications are subject to change without notice.
Albany
Atlanta

— Standard
B With power saving circuit
How to Order
Selected Part Numbers
52X002YS 5 1
52X032YS 5 1
Base mounted
Top ported
Part number Max. fl ow rate
[l/min] Operating pressure range
SY3200-5U1-X25 310 14.5 to 101.5 psi (0.1 - 0.7 MPa)
SY3200R-5U1-X25 310 -14.5 to 101.5 psi (-100 kPa - 0.7 MPa)
14.5 to 101.5 psi (0.1 - 0.7 MPa)
-14.5 to 101.5 psi (-100 kPa - 0.7 MPa)
14.5 to 101.5 psi (0.1 - 0.7 MPa)
-14.5 to 101.5 psi (-100 kPa - 0.7 MPa)
SY5200-5U1-X25 1042
SY5200R-5U1-X25 1042
SY7200-5U1-X25 1590
SY7200R-5U1-X25 1590
Symbols
SY YS 002 200R
Valve Specifications
tneted htiw evlav dionelos trop 5 elbatsiBepyt evlaV
Fluid Air
Internal pilot operating
pressure range 2-position double 14.5 to 101.5 psi (0.1 to 0.7 MPa)
External pilot operating
pressure range
Operating pressure range -14.5 to 101.5 psi (-100 kPa to 0.7 MPa)
Pilot pressure
range
2-position double
36.3 to 101.5 psi (0.25 to 0.7 MPa)4-position dual 3-port valve
Ambient and fl uid temperature 14 to 122ºC (-10 to 50ºF)
Max. operating frequency 5 Hz